
ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLE

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC AT

IAAF World Indoor Championships

Doha

 From Friday 12 March to Sunday 14 March 2010

Final RESULTS

800 Metres MEN

 14 March  2010 

RANK BIB NAME NAT YEAR LANE RESULT

Start 17:30

TIME

1 309 Abubaker  KAKI SUD 89 5 1:46.23 SB

2 220 Boaz Kiplagat  LALANG KEN 89 1 1:46.39

3 256 Adam  KSZCZOT POL 89 4 1:46.69

4 308 Ismail Ahmed  ISMAIL SUD 84 3 1:46.90

5 89 Jakub  HOLUŠA CZE 88 6 1:47.28

6 111 Luis Alberto  MARCO ESP 86 2 1:48.99

INTERMEDIATE TIMES
24.96

52.18

1:19.86

Abubaker KAKI

Abubaker KAKI

Abubaker KAKI

 

 

 

309

309

309

200m

400m

600m

Issued Sunday, 14 March  2010  at 17:35

Timing and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKOTiming and Measurement by SEIKO

        


