



Final

RESULTS

14 March 2010 TIME Start 17:30

RANK	BIB	NAME	NAT	YEAR	LANE	RESULT	
1	309	Abubaker KAKI	SUD	89	5	1:46.23 SE	3
2	220	Boaz Kiplagat LALANG	KEN	89	1	1:46.39	
3	256	Adam KSZCZOT	POL	89	4	1:46.69	
4	308	Ismail Ahmed ISMAIL	SUD	84	3	1:46.90	
5	89	Jakub HOLUŠA	CZE	88	6	1:47.28	
6	111	Luis Alberto MARCO	ESP	86	2	1:48.99	

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

200m	309 Abubaker KAKI	24.96
400m	309 Abubaker KAKI	52.18
600m	309 Abubaker KAKI	1:19.86

Issued Sunday, 14 March 2010 at 17:35





